Shoulder Arthroscopy
Instrument System
Modular, Customizable, and Compact
02 I Shoulder Arthroscopy Instrument System
Shoulder Arthroscopy Instrument System
The Shoulder Arthroscopy Instrument System is a modular and customizable instrument system that can
accommodate a comprehensive selection of instruments to facilitate arthroscopic shoulder repairs. The configured
set (AR-8405S) contains a selection of the latest and most popular instruments as determined by leading upper

SCR guide
Shoulder Arthroscopy Instrument System I 07
Ordering Information
Case
Product description Item number
Shoulder arthroscopy instrument system case AR-8405C
Quick-Connect Handle
Product description Item number
Quick-connect handle, small, non-ratcheting AR-2005NR
Tissue Prep Attachments
Product description Item number
Tissue elevator, 15° down AR-1345-15
Tissue elevator, 15° down, 30° left AR-1345-1530L
Tissue elevator, 15° down, 30° right AR-1345-1530R
Tissue elevator, 30° down AR-1345-30
Debridement rasp AR-1345-DR
D-curette, 5.4 mm AR-1345-LC
Ball tip rasp, 40° AR-1345-MR
Chondro pick, angled AR-1345-P
Curette, round, double-sided, 5.4 mm AR-1345-RC
Elevator, standard, 15° AR-1345SE-15
Elevator, standard, 30° AR-1345SE-30
Cannula Obturators
Product Description Item Number
Reusable obturator for AR-6530,
AR-6530N, AR-6566 twist-in cannula
AR-6531Q
Reusable obturator for AR-6535
twist-in cannula
AR-6536Q
Reusable obturator for AR-6540,
AR-6575-09 twist-in cannula
AR-6541Q
Reusable obturator for AR-6545
twist-in cannula
AR-6546Q
Reusable obturator for AR-6550, AR-6567,
AR-6570, AR-6570F twist-in cannula
AR-6549Q
Reusable obturator for AR-6560, AR-6562,
AR-6564, AR-6560F instrument cannula
AR-6563Q
Shoulder Arthroscopy Instrument System (AR-8405S)
Product description Item number
Hook probe, 5.4 mm tip w/ 5 mm markings AR-10000
Suture cutter, open-ended, left notch AR-11794L
FiberWire® scissor AR-11796
Suture cutter, 4.2 mm, straight AR-12250
FiberTape® cutter AR-13250
Knot pusher, closed end AR-1305
Suture retriever, ø3.4 mm, straight AR-12540
Debridement rasp AR-1345-DR
Ring curette AR-1345-RC
Elevator, 15° AR-1345SE-15
Elevator, 30° AR-1345SE-30
FiberTape KingFisher® suture retriever AR-13971SR
FiberTape Retriever w/ SR handle AR-13974SR
FiberWire Grasper w/ SR Handle AR-13975SR
FastPass Scorpion™ SL Suture Passer AR-13999MF
Punch for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 4.75 mm
and 5.5 mm SwiveLock® anchors
AR-1927PB
Quick-connect handle (2 of each) AR-2005NR